
Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total 

28 July - 3 August 2022 Kazan (RUS) 30 JUL 2022 - 10:00    

FIGURES (Youth)

Solidarity Games
Artistic Swimming

     1.   (11) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (KISELEVA, Elizaveta)              86.0342

     2.   (26) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (SIMONOVA, Evelina)                85.1579

     3.   (48) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (KUZNETSOVA, Aleksandra)           84.7158

     4.   (45) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (GELOSHVILI, Daria)                84.6447
     5.   (28) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (ALEKSANDROVA, Elina)              83.9079

     6.   (19) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (BULATOVA, Aleksandra)             83.3947

     7.   (24) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (CHEREZOVA, Kira)                  82.2789

     8.   (39) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (SHMIDT, Aleksandra)               82.2579

     9.   (31) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (BELYAEVA, Maria)                  81.3079

     10.  (36) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (FOMICHEVA, Anna-Mariia)           81.0342

     11.  (42) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (PCHELINTSEVA, Sofia)              80.9711

     12.  (2)  RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (VAKULKO, Taisiia)                 80.6921
     13.  (6)  RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (KRYLOVA, Anastasia)               79.5158

     14.  (23) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN       (KICHAEVA, Milana)                 77.1079

     15.  (12) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN       (SHARAFUTDINOVA, Saida)            77.0684

     16.  (51) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN       (AKHTYAMOVA, Azalia)               75.3526

     17.  (15) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN       (KHAMADISHINA, Adelina)            75.3184

     18.  (47) BLR - BELARUS                     (DABRAVOLSKAYA, Anastasiya)        75.2132

     19.  (4)  RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN       (KLENINA, Aleksandra)              74.3000

     20.  (29) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN       (VANIPATOVA, Ramilia)              74.1842
     21.  (34) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN       (SAFONOVA, Nika)                   73.6158

     22.  (53) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN       (PAVLOVA, Elizaveta)               73.2211

     23.  (27) BLR - BELARUS                     (MIRONCHYK, Aliaksandra)           73.0605

     24.  (17) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION          (IVANKOVSKII, Timofei)             73.0316

     25.  (8)  RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN       (SABIROVA, Yana)                   72.2895

     26.  (18) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN       (YAGUDINA, Aida)                   71.7553

     27.  (9)  BLR - BELARUS                     (BERNAT, Anastasiya)               71.3789

     28.  (52) BLR - BELARUS                     (YEFIMOVICH, Katsiaryna)           69.5395
     29.  (1)  KAZ - DYNAMO                      (RAMAZANOV, Aldiyar)               69.4211

     30.  (25) BLR - BELARUS                     (AURAMIONAK, Varvara)              69.2605

     31.  (35) BLR - BELARUS                     (ULASAVA, Kseniya)                 68.1342

     32.  (40) BLR - BELARUS                     (DZEMIDIVICH, Volha)               68.0816

     33.  (43) BLR - BELARUS                     (SHYNKEVICH, Iryna)                67.7211

     34.  (16) BLR - BELARUS                     (ANDREYENKA, Alina)                66.5632

     35.  (33) BLR - BELARUS                     (KUDZINA, Aliaksandra)             66.1263

     36.  (7)  DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC    (ARTEMENKOVA, Sofia)               65.1500
     37.  (10) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC    (PIONTEK, Angelina)                64.4316

     38.  (20) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC    (VECHEROVSKAYA, Ekaterina)         64.0263

     39.  (13) KAZ - DYNAMO                      (ISLAMOVA, Yasmina)                63.8316

     40.  (38) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN       (BALAKIN, Lev)                     62.2816

     41.  (3)  DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC    (BAIDAK, Polina)                   60.4105

     42.  (21) BLR - BELARUS                     (HARBUZAVA, Darya)                 59.4868

     43.  (46) VNM - VIETNAM                     (HUYNH, Vu Nhu Giang)              58.5053

     44.  (37) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC    (REZNIK, Aleksandra)               58.4947
     45.  (32) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC    (MOSKALETS, Sofia)                 58.4079

     46.  (44) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC    (VYTOVTOVA, Miroslava)             56.7500

     47.  (41) VNM - VIETNAM                     (NGUYEN, Le Ha An)                 55.8289

     48.  (14) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC    (KUTKO, Daria)                     55.8158

     49.  (50) VNM - VIETNAM                     (DANG, Phuong Thao)                54.7789
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total 
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Artistic Swimming

     50.  (22) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC    (SILCHENKO, Julia)                 51.2974

     51.  (5)  DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC    (IVANOVA, Alina)                   49.4474

     52.  (30) BLR - BELARUS                     (LIABAKH, Darya)                   41.1632

     53.  (49) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC    (MASHCHENKO, Elizaveta)            39.2289
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Code Rank Draw             J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   Pen.    Total 

28 July - 3 August 2022 Kazan (RUS) 30 JUL 2022 - 10:00    

FIGURES (Youth)

Solidarity Games
Artistic Swimming

                                  Referee: BUTUZOVA, Irina

                            Asst. Referee: TCARKOVA, Elena

                          Chief Recorder: GALKOVA, Tatiana

                           Asst. Recorder: SHKUMATOVA, Anna
     F1: Ariana              F2: Rio                 F3: Porpoise Continuous F4: Seagull             

     DD: 2.2                 DD: 3.1                 DD: 2.1                 DD: 2.1                 

J1   KOZLOVA, Anna           SAFONOVA, Tatiana       KOZLOVA, Anna           SAFONOVA, Tatiana       

J2   BURDYNIUK, Oksana       TCARKOVA, Elena         BURDYNIUK, Oksana       TCARKOVA, Elena         

J3   MARETIC, Milena         LESNIKOVA, Svetlana     MARETIC, Milena         LESNIKOVA, Svetlana     

J4   BAIDAK, Natalia         POPOVA, Anastasia       BAIDAK, Natalia         POPOVA, Anastasia       

J5   RASTORGUEVA, Margarita  ARTEMENKOVA, Olga       RASTORGUEVA, Margarita  ARTEMENKOVA, Olga       

J6   PROSHCHENKO, Polina     SVETLICHNAYA, Alena     PROSHCHENKO, Polina     SVETLICHNAYA, Alena     

Alt.                                                                                                 

 

Figure 1     Ariana                            2.2

Figure 2     Rio                               3.1

Figure 3     Porpoise Continuous Spin (720°    2.1

Figure 4     Seagull                           2.1
                                     Total:    9.5

     1.   (11) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (KISELEVA, Elizaveta [2007] )

                  Fig #1    8.4  8.3  8.3  8.2  8.3  8.4          8.3250  86.0342

                  Fig #2    8.8  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.9          8.9750

                  Fig #3    8.6  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.4  8.5          8.5000

                  Fig #4    8.5  8.5  8.3  8.4  8.4  8.5          8.4500

     2.   (26) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (SIMONOVA, Evelina [2007] )
                  Fig #1    8.4  8.5  8.5  8.3  8.5  8.5          8.4750  85.1579

                  Fig #2    8.6  8.6  8.6  8.6  8.4  8.6          8.6000

                  Fig #3    8.5  8.6  8.6  8.6  8.5  8.5          8.5500

                  Fig #4    8.4  8.4  8.4  8.4  8.4  8.4          8.4000

     3.   (48) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (KUZNETSOVA, Aleksandra [2008] )

                  Fig #1    8.5  8.5  8.0  7.9  8.3  8.3          8.2750  84.7158

                  Fig #2    8.7  8.7  8.7  8.7  8.8  8.8          8.7250

                  Fig #3    8.4  8.5  8.4  8.4  8.4  8.4          8.4000
                  Fig #4    8.4  8.3  8.4  8.3  8.4  8.4          8.3750

     4.   (45) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (GELOSHVILI, Daria [2007] )

                  Fig #1    8.4  8.3  8.1  8.5  8.4  8.2          8.3250  84.6447

                  Fig #2    8.6  8.6  8.6  8.6  8.6  8.8          8.6000

                  Fig #3    8.7  8.5  8.6  8.6  8.6  8.7          8.6250

                  Fig #4    8.3  8.3  8.2  8.2  8.2  8.3          8.2500

     5.   (28) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (ALEKSANDROVA, Elina [2007] )

                  Fig #1    8.4  8.3  8.3  8.2  8.4  8.4          8.3500  83.9079
                  Fig #2    8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.4  8.4          8.4750

                  Fig #3    8.5  8.4  8.3  8.3  8.4  8.5          8.4000

                  Fig #4    8.3  8.3  8.3  8.3  8.3  8.3          8.3000
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     6.   (19) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (BULATOVA, Aleksandra [2007] )

                  Fig #1    8.3  8.2  8.2  8.0  8.3  8.2          8.2250  83.3947
                  Fig #2    8.4  8.6  8.3  8.6  8.5  8.6          8.5250

                  Fig #3    8.2  8.3  8.2  8.2  8.2  8.2          8.2000

                  Fig #4    8.5  8.4  8.3  8.3  8.3  8.3          8.3250

     7.   (24) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (CHEREZOVA, Kira [2008] )

                  Fig #1    8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0          8.0000  82.2789

                  Fig #2    8.2  8.5  8.1  8.3  8.2  8.4          8.2750

                  Fig #3    8.5  8.4  8.4  8.3  8.3  8.5          8.4000

                  Fig #4    8.2  8.2  8.1  8.3  8.2  8.4          8.2250
     8.   (39) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (SHMIDT, Aleksandra [2008] )

                  Fig #1    8.4  8.0  8.0  8.4  8.3  8.4          8.2750  82.2579

                  Fig #2    8.1  8.5  8.0  8.1  8.0  8.5          8.1750

                  Fig #3    8.4  8.3  8.2  8.3  8.2  8.3          8.2750

                  Fig #4    8.2  8.3  8.2  8.2  8.0  8.2          8.2000

     9.   (31) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (BELYAEVA, Maria [2008] )

                  Fig #1    8.4  8.4  8.4  8.4  8.4  8.4          8.4000  81.3079

                  Fig #2    8.2  8.1  8.2  8.1  8.0  7.8          8.1000
                  Fig #3    8.2  8.0  8.0  7.7  8.0  8.1          8.0250

                  Fig #4    8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.1          8.0000

     10.  (36) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (FOMICHEVA, Anna-Mariia [2008] )

                  Fig #1    8.0  8.0  8.0  7.8  8.0  8.0          8.0000  81.0342

                  Fig #2    8.3  8.3  8.3  8.3  8.0  8.6          8.3000

                  Fig #3    7.9  8.3  7.9  8.3  7.9  7.8          8.0000

                  Fig #4    8.2  8.1  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0          8.0250

     11.  (42) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (PCHELINTSEVA, Sofia [2008] )
                  Fig #1    8.0  8.2  7.7  7.6  8.1  8.1          7.9750  80.9711

                  Fig #2    8.4  8.4  8.4  8.4  8.2  8.4          8.4000

                  Fig #3    8.0  8.1  8.0  8.0  8.3  8.2          8.0750

                  Fig #4    7.9  7.8  7.8  7.8  7.8  7.8          7.8000

     12.  (2)  RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (VAKULKO, Taisiia [2009] )

                  Fig #1    7.8  7.9  7.9  8.0  7.8  8.0          7.9000  80.6921

                  Fig #2    8.3  8.3  8.3  8.3  8.2  8.4          8.3000

                  Fig #3    7.9  8.2  7.9  7.9  8.2  7.9          7.9750
                  Fig #4    8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.1  7.9          8.0000

     13.  (6)  RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (KRYLOVA, Anastasia [2008] )

                  Fig #1    7.7  7.7  7.8  7.9  7.7  7.8          7.7500  79.5158

                  Fig #2    8.3  8.1  8.3  8.4  8.3  8.3          8.3000

                  Fig #3    8.0  8.1  7.9  7.8  8.0  8.0          7.9750

                  Fig #4    7.7  7.6  7.6  7.7  7.6  7.6          7.6250

     14.  (23) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN              (KICHAEVA, Milana [2008] )

                  Fig #1    7.6  7.5  7.6  7.5  7.5  7.6          7.5500  77.1079
                  Fig #2    7.9  8.1  8.4  7.8  8.0  7.9          7.9750

                  Fig #3    7.3  7.3  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.4          7.4250

                  Fig #4    7.8  7.6  7.8  7.7  7.9  7.8          7.7750
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     15.  (12) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN              (SHARAFUTDINOVA, Saida [2007] )

                  Fig #1    7.2  7.3  7.5  7.2  7.4  7.3          7.3000  77.0684
                  Fig #2    7.7  7.9  7.8  7.7  7.6  7.5          7.7000

                  Fig #3    7.8  7.8  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.6          7.9000

                  Fig #4    8.0  8.0  8.0  7.8  8.0  7.8          7.9500

     16.  (51) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN              (AKHTYAMOVA, Azalia [2008] )

                  Fig #1    7.2  7.2  7.4  7.4  7.2  7.2          7.2500  75.3526

                  Fig #2    7.8  7.9  7.7  7.5  7.5  7.6          7.6500

                  Fig #3    7.8  7.8  7.8  7.8  7.8  7.8          7.8000

                  Fig #4    7.5  7.4  7.4  7.4  7.4  7.4          7.4000
     17.  (15) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN              (KHAMADISHINA, Adelina [2008] )

                  Fig #1    7.5  7.6  7.7  7.5  7.7  7.6          7.6000  75.3184

                  Fig #2    7.6  7.4  7.4  7.4  7.3  7.5          7.4250

                  Fig #3    7.4  7.5  7.5  7.4  7.4  7.4          7.4250

                  Fig #4    7.7  7.6  7.7  7.8  7.7  7.8          7.7250

     18.  (47) BLR - BELARUS                            (DABRAVOLSKAYA, Anastasiya [2007] )

                  Fig #1    7.6  7.5  7.4  7.4  7.7  7.7          7.5500  75.2132

                  Fig #2    7.8  7.7  7.7  7.8  7.7  8.0          7.7500
                  Fig #3    7.8  7.7  7.6  7.6  7.7  7.6          7.6500

                  Fig #4    6.8  6.9  7.0  7.2  7.0  7.3          7.0250

     19.  (4)  RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN              (KLENINA, Aleksandra [2008] )

                  Fig #1    7.3  7.3  7.5  7.3  7.2  7.4          7.3250  74.3000

                  Fig #2    7.3  7.4  7.3  7.2  7.4  7.3          7.3250

                  Fig #3    7.5  7.5  7.5  7.6  7.5  7.5          7.5000

                  Fig #4    7.7  7.7  7.6  7.6  7.5  7.6          7.6250

     20.  (29) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN              (VANIPATOVA, Ramilia [2008] )
                  Fig #1    7.1  6.9  7.3  7.2  7.0  6.9          7.0500  74.1842

                  Fig #2    7.4  7.4  7.5  7.4  7.4  7.2          7.4000

                  Fig #3    7.6  7.4  7.7  7.5  7.7  7.7          7.6250

                  Fig #4    7.7  7.5  7.6  7.6  7.7  7.6          7.6250

     21.  (34) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN              (SAFONOVA, Nika [2007] )

                  Fig #1    7.7  7.7  7.8  7.7  7.6  7.6          7.6750  73.6158

                  Fig #2    6.6  6.7  6.8  6.9  7.0  7.5          6.8500

                  Fig #3    7.7  7.8  7.8  7.6  7.7  7.5          7.7000
                  Fig #4    7.3  7.3  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.6          7.4500

     22.  (53) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN              (PAVLOVA, Elizaveta [2008] )

                  Fig #1    7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.3          7.5000  73.2211

                  Fig #2    7.3  7.2  7.2  7.2  7.1  7.1          7.1750

                  Fig #3    7.4  7.5  7.5  7.4  7.4  7.5          7.4500

                  Fig #4    7.4  7.3  7.2  7.2  7.2  7.2          7.2250

     23.  (27) BLR - BELARUS                            (MIRONCHYK, Aliaksandra [2007] )

                  Fig #1    7.4  7.2  7.2  7.3  7.2  7.3          7.2500  73.0605
                  Fig #2    7.6  7.5  7.6  7.7  7.6  7.7          7.6250

                  Fig #3    7.1  7.2  7.2  7.4  7.5  7.2          7.2500

                  Fig #4    7.0  6.9  6.9  6.8  7.0  7.0          6.9500
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     24.  (17) RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION                 (IVANKOVSKII, Timofei [2008] )

                  Fig #1    7.4  7.5  7.4  7.1  7.2  7.1          7.2750  73.0316
                  Fig #2    7.8  7.8  7.7  7.6  7.5  7.7          7.7000

                  Fig #3    7.0  7.1  7.0  7.0  7.2  7.2          7.0750

                  Fig #4    7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.9  6.9          6.9750

     25.  (8)  RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN              (SABIROVA, Yana [2008] )

                  Fig #1    7.0  7.3  7.3  6.8  6.9  6.9          7.0250  72.2895

                  Fig #2    7.5  7.6  7.8  7.5  8.0  7.7          7.6500

                  Fig #3    7.3  7.5  7.5  7.2  7.3  7.3          7.3500

                  Fig #4    6.6  6.8  6.6  6.8  6.7  6.7          6.7000
     26.  (18) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN              (YAGUDINA, Aida [2007] )

                  Fig #1    7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.3          7.5000  71.7553

                  Fig #2    7.2  7.3  7.2  7.2  7.0  7.2          7.2000

                  Fig #3    6.9  6.9  6.9  6.8  6.8  6.8          6.8500

                  Fig #4    7.2  7.2  7.1  7.1  7.1  7.0          7.1250

     27.  (9)  BLR - BELARUS                            (BERNAT, Anastasiya [2007] )

                  Fig #1    7.4  7.6  7.4  7.4  7.3  7.4          7.4000  71.3789

                  Fig #2    7.3  7.3  7.0  7.3  7.4  7.7          7.3250
                  Fig #3    7.0  7.1  7.0  7.0  6.8  6.8          6.9500

                  Fig #4    6.7  6.9  6.8  6.7  6.7  7.0          6.7750

     28.  (52) BLR - BELARUS                            (YEFIMOVICH, Katsiaryna [2007] )

                  Fig #1    6.7  6.8  6.8  7.1  6.7  6.7          6.7500  69.5395

                  Fig #2    7.4  7.4  7.3  7.4  7.2  7.4          7.3750

                  Fig #3    6.7  6.9  6.7  6.8  7.0  6.7          6.7750

                  Fig #4    6.7  6.7  6.7  6.7  6.8  6.9          6.7250

     29.  (1)  KAZ - DYNAMO                             (RAMAZANOV, Aldiyar [2008] )
                  Fig #1    6.5  6.6  6.5  6.4  6.5  6.5          6.5000  69.4211

                  Fig #2    7.0  7.2  7.0  7.1  7.0  6.9          7.0250

                  Fig #3    7.2  7.2  7.3  7.3  7.2  7.2          7.2250

                  Fig #4    6.8  7.1  7.1  7.0  7.0  6.9          7.0000

     30.  (25) BLR - BELARUS                            (AURAMIONAK, Varvara [2007] )

                  Fig #1    6.7  6.6  6.8  6.7  6.7  6.8          6.7250  69.2605

                  Fig #2    7.5  7.4  7.3  7.3  7.4  7.4          7.3750

                  Fig #3    6.9  6.9  6.7  6.7  6.6  6.8          6.7750
                  Fig #4    6.4  6.5  6.6  6.6  6.8  6.8          6.6250

     31.  (35) BLR - BELARUS                            (ULASAVA, Kseniya [2007] )

                  Fig #1    6.5  6.4  6.5  6.5  6.4  6.5          6.4750  68.1342

                  Fig #2    6.8  6.9  6.7  6.5  6.6  7.0          6.7500

                  Fig #3    7.2  7.0  7.2  7.3  7.4  7.3          7.2500

                  Fig #4    6.8  6.9  6.8  6.7  6.8  6.9          6.8250

     32.  (40) BLR - BELARUS                            (DZEMIDIVICH, Volha [2008] )

                  Fig #1    5.9  6.1  6.0  6.0  6.3  6.2          6.0750  68.0816
                  Fig #2    7.5  7.4  7.4  7.5  7.5  7.6          7.4750

                  Fig #3    6.9  6.9  6.9  7.0  7.2  7.1          6.9750

                  Fig #4    6.4  6.4  6.5  6.4  6.4  6.6          6.4250
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     33.  (43) BLR - BELARUS                            (SHYNKEVICH, Iryna [2008] )

                  Fig #1    7.2  7.1  7.0  7.0  7.3  7.4          7.1500  67.7211
                  Fig #2    6.4  6.4  6.5  6.6  6.5  6.7          6.5000

                  Fig #3    6.2  6.2  6.2  6.2  6.2  6.2          6.2000

                  Fig #4    7.4  7.3  7.4  7.3  7.3  7.4          7.3500

     34.  (16) BLR - BELARUS                            (ANDREYENKA, Alina [2007] )

                  Fig #1    5.9  6.0  5.9  5.8  6.1  5.9          5.9250  66.5632

                  Fig #2    7.0  7.2  7.2  7.1  7.1  7.2          7.1500

                  Fig #3    6.7  6.8  6.8  7.0  6.8  6.7          6.7750

                  Fig #4    6.4  6.5  6.5  6.6  6.7  6.8          6.5750
     35.  (33) BLR - BELARUS                            (KUDZINA, Aliaksandra [2007] )

                  Fig #1    6.5  6.7  6.4  6.4  6.6  6.5          6.5000  66.1263

                  Fig #2    7.1  7.2  7.1  7.2  7.0  7.2          7.1500

                  Fig #3    6.5  6.4  6.5  6.8  6.7  6.5          6.5500

                  Fig #4    6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.2          6.0000

     36.  (7)  DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC           (ARTEMENKOVA, Sofia [2009] )

                  Fig #1    6.2  6.2  6.3  6.4  6.2  6.0          6.2250  65.1500

                  Fig #2    6.7  6.8  6.7  6.8  6.8  6.8          6.7750
                  Fig #3    6.4  6.5  6.5  6.6  6.5  6.6          6.5250

                  Fig #4    6.7  6.5  6.3  6.3  6.6  6.3          6.4250

     37.  (10) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC           (PIONTEK, Angelina [2008] )

                  Fig #1    6.5  6.3  6.3  6.3  6.3  6.4          6.3250  64.4316

                  Fig #2    6.9  7.0  6.9  7.0  7.0  7.0          6.9750

                  Fig #3    6.4  6.5  6.4  6.4  6.2  6.4          6.4000

                  Fig #4    5.8  5.9  5.8  5.8  6.0  5.8          5.8250

     38.  (20) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC           (VECHEROVSKAYA, Ekaterina [2008] )
                  Fig #1    6.6  6.3  6.3  6.6  6.4  6.5          6.4500  64.0263

                  Fig #2    6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.6  6.7          6.5250

                  Fig #3    6.0  6.3  6.2  6.4  6.2  6.5          6.2750

                  Fig #4    6.2  6.4  6.3  6.3  6.5  6.2          6.3000

     39.  (13) KAZ - DYNAMO                             (ISLAMOVA, Yasmina [2009] )

                  Fig #1    6.8  6.7  6.7  6.6  6.7  6.7          6.7000  63.8316

                  Fig #2    6.0  6.1  6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0          6.0000

                  Fig #3    6.6  6.9  6.9  6.5  7.0  7.0          6.8500
                  Fig #4    6.2  6.2  6.2  6.2  6.0  6.0          6.1500

     40.  (38) RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN              (BALAKIN, Lev [2008] )

                  Fig #1    6.0  5.9  5.9  5.7  5.5  5.9          5.8500  62.2816

                  Fig #2    7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.9  6.9          6.9750

                  Fig #3    6.5  6.5  6.4  6.5  6.3  6.4          6.4500

                  Fig #4    5.3  5.3  5.2  5.3  5.3  5.5          5.3000

     41.  (3)  DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC           (BAIDAK, Polina [2008] )

                  Fig #1    5.9  5.9  5.9  6.0  5.8  5.9          5.9000  60.4105
                  Fig #2    5.8  5.9  5.8  5.8  6.0  6.1          5.8750

                  Fig #3    6.3  6.3  6.2  6.6  6.2  6.4          6.3000

                  Fig #4    6.2  6.1  6.2  6.2  6.3  5.8          6.1750
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     42.  (21) BLR - BELARUS                            (HARBUZAVA, Darya [2009] )

                  Fig #1    6.2  6.2  6.2  6.3  6.6  6.3          6.2500  59.4868
                  Fig #2    5.7  5.7  5.6  5.8  5.8  6.0          5.7500

                  Fig #3    6.0  6.0  6.0  6.2  6.0  6.2          6.0500

                  Fig #4    5.7  6.0  5.7  5.9  5.8  5.9          5.8250

     43.  (46) VNM - VIETNAM                            (HUYNH, Vu Nhu Giang [2007] )

                  Fig #1    6.0  6.0  5.9  5.6  5.9  5.7          5.8750  58.5053

                  Fig #2    5.7  5.9  5.8  5.8  5.8  5.8          5.8000

                  Fig #3    5.8  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.8  6.0          5.9500

                  Fig #4    5.7  5.8  6.0  5.8  5.7  5.9          5.8000
     44.  (37) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC           (REZNIK, Aleksandra [2008] )

                  Fig #1    5.5  5.5  5.7  5.8  5.8  5.8          5.7000  58.4947

                  Fig #2    6.2  6.3  6.1  6.2  6.2  6.0          6.1750

                  Fig #3    5.8  5.9  5.8  6.1  5.7  6.0          5.8750

                  Fig #4    5.4  5.5  5.4  5.5  5.6  5.6          5.5000

     45.  (32) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC           (MOSKALETS, Sofia [2009] )

                  Fig #1    5.6  5.8  5.6  5.7  5.7  5.6          5.6500  58.4079

                  Fig #2    6.5  6.8  6.6  6.5  6.8  6.8          6.6750
                  Fig #3    5.9  6.2  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.6          6.1750

                  Fig #4    4.6  4.6  4.4  4.4  4.5  4.4          4.4750

     46.  (44) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC           (VYTOVTOVA, Miroslava [2007] )

                  Fig #1    5.6  5.7  5.6  5.6  5.5  5.6          5.6000  56.7500

                  Fig #2    6.0  6.1  6.0  6.0  6.2  6.1          6.0500

                  Fig #3    5.5  5.4  5.7  5.7  5.7  5.6          5.6250

                  Fig #4    5.3  5.2  5.2  5.3  5.4  5.2          5.2500

     47.  (41) VNM - VIETNAM                            (NGUYEN, Le Ha An [2009] )
                  Fig #1    6.1  6.0  5.9  5.5  5.8  5.7          5.8500  55.8289

                  Fig #2    5.2  5.3  5.2  5.2  5.0  4.9          5.1500

                  Fig #3    6.0  6.1  6.0  6.3  5.7  6.0          6.0250

                  Fig #4    5.5  5.6  5.5  5.5  5.5  5.4          5.5000

     48.  (14) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC           (KUTKO, Daria [2009] )

                  Fig #1    5.7  5.7  5.9  5.7  5.5  5.7          5.7000  55.8158

                  Fig #2    5.6  5.6  5.6  5.7  5.8  5.5          5.6250

                  Fig #3    5.6  5.6  5.7  5.8  5.4  5.6          5.6250
                  Fig #4    5.4  5.3  5.3  5.3  5.4  5.4          5.3500

     49.  (50) VNM - VIETNAM                            (DANG, Phuong Thao [2009] )

                  Fig #1    5.8  5.8  5.8  5.6  5.6  5.7          5.7250  54.7789

                  Fig #2    5.5  5.7  5.6  5.3  5.3  4.9          5.4250

                  Fig #3    5.5  5.6  5.7  5.3  5.3  5.5          5.4750

                  Fig #4    5.3  5.3  5.3  5.2  5.3  5.3          5.3000

     50.  (22) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC           (SILCHENKO, Julia [2009] )

                  Fig #1    5.6  5.6  5.5  5.3  5.4  5.1          5.4500  51.2974
                  Fig #2    4.7  4.9  4.8  4.8  5.0  5.0          4.8750

                  Fig #3    5.8  5.8  5.8  5.8  5.6  5.8          5.8000

                  Fig #4    4.6  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  4.3          4.5000

 

 

 

Created using the SWA Scoring Manager Printed: 30/07/2022 12:12:20
Page: 6Signature ___________________  



Code Rank Draw             J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   Pen.    Total 

28 July - 3 August 2022 Kazan (RUS) 30 JUL 2022 - 10:00    

FIGURES (Youth)

Solidarity Games
Artistic Swimming

 

 

     51.  (5)  DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC           (IVANOVA, Alina [2009] )

                  Fig #1    5.3  5.4  5.2  5.3  5.0  5.5          5.3000  49.4474
                  Fig #2    4.5  4.6  4.5  4.6  4.6  4.5          4.5500

                  Fig #3    5.4  5.7  5.5  5.7  5.3  5.2          5.4750

                  Fig #4    4.6  4.8  4.6  4.6  4.6  4.7          4.6250

     52.  (30) BLR - BELARUS                            (LIABAKH, Darya [2009] )

                  Fig #1    5.7  5.8  5.6  5.6  6.0  5.7          5.7000  41.1632

                  Fig #2    0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0          0.0000

                  Fig #3    6.3  6.4  6.3  6.4  6.3  6.4          6.3500

                  Fig #4    6.2  6.4  6.2  6.3  6.3  6.4          6.3000
     53.  (49) DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC           (MASHCHENKO, Elizaveta [2009] )

                  Fig #1    6.2  6.2  6.2  6.4  6.2  6.3          6.2250  39.2289

                  Fig #2    0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0          0.0000

                  Fig #3    5.6  5.8  5.7  5.4  5.8  5.7          5.7000

                  Fig #4    5.6  5.6  5.4  5.4  5.6  5.5          5.5250
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Figure 1     423   Ariana                           2.2

Figure 2     143   Rio                              3.1

Figure 3     355f  Porpoise Continuous Spin (720°   2.1
Figure 4     315   Seagull                          2.1

                                           Total:   9.5

Rank   Swimmer                        Nation                              423    143    355f   315    

1.     KISELEVA, Elizaveta            RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             4      1      3      1      

2.     SIMONOVA, Evelina              RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             1      3      2      2      

3.     KUZNETSOVA, Aleksandra         RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             6      2      4      3      

4.     GELOSHVILI, Daria              RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             4      3      1      6      
5.     ALEKSANDROVA, Elina            RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             3      6      4      5      

6.     BULATOVA, Aleksandra           RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             8      5      8      4      

7.     CHEREZOVA, Kira                RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             9      11     4      7      

8.     SHMIDT, Aleksandra             RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             6      12     7      8      

9.     BELYAEVA, Maria                RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             2      13     10     10     

10.    FOMICHEVA, Anna-Mariia         RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             9      8      11     9      

11.    PCHELINTSEVA, Sofia            RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             11     7      9      13     

12.    VAKULKO, Taisiia               RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             12     8      12     10     
13.    KRYLOVA, Anastasia             RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             13     8      12     16     

14.    KICHAEVA, Milana               RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN          16     14     21     14     

15.    SHARAFUTDINOVA, Saida          RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN          22     16     14     12     

16.    AKHTYAMOVA, Azalia             RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN          24     18     15     20     

17.    KHAMADISHINA, Adelina          RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN          15     22     21     15     

18.    DABRAVOLSKAYA, Anastasiya      BLR - BELARUS                        16     15     17     24     

19.    KLENINA, Aleksandra            RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN          21     26     19     16     

20.    VANIPATOVA, Ramilia            RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN          27     23     18     16     
21.    SAFONOVA, Nika                 RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN          14     35     16     19     

22.    PAVLOVA, Elizaveta             RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN          18     29     20     22     

23.    MIRONCHYK, Aliaksandra         BLR - BELARUS                        24     20     24     27     

24.    IVANKOVSKII, Timofei           RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION             23     16     27     26     

25.    SABIROVA, Yana                 RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN          28     18     23     31     

26.    YAGUDINA, Aida                 RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN          18     28     30     23     

27.    BERNAT, Anastasiya             BLR - BELARUS                        20     26     29     29     

28.    YEFIMOVICH, Katsiaryna         BLR - BELARUS                        29     24     32     30     
29.    RAMAZANOV, Aldiyar             KAZ - DYNAMO                         32     32     26     25     

30.    AURAMIONAK, Varvara            BLR - BELARUS                        30     24     32     32     

31.    ULASAVA, Kseniya               BLR - BELARUS                        34     37     24     28     

32.    DZEMIDIVICH, Volha             BLR - BELARUS                        40     21     28     34     

33.    SHYNKEVICH, Iryna              BLR - BELARUS                        26     40     42     21     

34.    ANDREYENKA, Alina              BLR - BELARUS                        41     30     32     33     

35.    KUDZINA, Aliaksandra           BLR - BELARUS                        32     30     35     40     

36.    ARTEMENKOVA, Sofia             DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC       38     36     36     34     
37.    PIONTEK, Angelina              DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC       36     33     38     41     

38.    VECHEROVSKAYA, Ekaterina       DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC       35     39     41     36     

39.    ISLAMOVA, Yasmina              KAZ - DYNAMO                         31     43     30     39     

40.    BALAKIN, Lev                   RUS - REPUBLIC OF TATARSTAN          44     33     37     48     

41.    BAIDAK, Polina                 DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC       42     44     40     38     

42.    HARBUZAVA, Darya               BLR - BELARUS                        37     46     44     41     
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43.    HUYNH, Vu Nhu Giang            VNM - VIETNAM                        43     45     46     43     

44.    REZNIK, Aleksandra             DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC       47     41     47     45     

45.    MOSKALETS, Sofia               DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC       50     38     43     53     

46.    VYTOVTOVA, Miroslava           DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC       51     42     50     50     
47.    NGUYEN, Le Ha An               VNM - VIETNAM                        44     49     45     45     

48.    KUTKO, Daria                   DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC       47     47     50     47     

49.    DANG, Phuong Thao              VNM - VIETNAM                        46     48     52     48     

50.    SILCHENKO, Julia               DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC       52     50     48     52     

51.    IVANOVA, Alina                 DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC       53     51     52     51     

52.    LIABAKH, Darya                 BLR - BELARUS                        47     52     39     36     

53.    MASHCHENKO, Elizaveta          DPR - DONETSK PEOPLES REPUBLIC       38     52     49     44     
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